Suite Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. </th <th>LIMITED < PARTNERSHIP REINSTATEMENT</th> <th>FOIDATEPART /IENTOF STAT Latherine Hartist Lecretarian Structure DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS</th> <th>FILED 01 APR 25 PN 2: 54</th>	LIMITED < PARTNERSHIP REINSTATEMENT	FOIDATEPART /IENTOF STAT Latherine Hartist Lecretarian Structure DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FILED 01 APR 25 PN 2: 54
Answer of a provided of the Address 2. Principal Office Address 2. Notice of the Address 3. Nation of Control 2. Notice of the Address 3. Nation of Control 3. Nation of Control <tr< td=""><td>I I</td><td></td><td></td></tr<>	I I		
2. N. "Brivepriside (Plaza) Same is #2 4. Data Pombed of Registered to De Business in Florid Do De Business in Florid Suite, Apt, #, etc. June 8, 1983 Suite, Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. S. FEI Number 59-2197264 Applied Not App 6. City & State City & State 6. State 6. Chicago, Illinois Zip Country State 7. Activity Desket 3. State State 60606 USA The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. 7. Flip State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State	THIST CAPITAL INSTITUT	ional Real Estate, Ltd.	÷1.
2. N. "Brivepriside (Plaza) Same is #2 4. Data Pombed of Registered to De Business in Florid Do De Business in Florid Suite, Apt, #, etc. June 8, 1983 Suite, Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. Suite, Apt, #, etc. S. FEI Number 59-2197264 Applied Not App 6. City & State City & State 6. State 6. Chicago, Illinois Zip Country State 7. Activity Desket 3. State State 60606 USA The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. 7. Flip State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State State		9/29/00	
Suite, Apt, 4, etc. Suite, Apt, 4, etc. Suite, Apt, 4, etc. Applied Suite, #600 City & State State </td <td></td> <td>-</td> <td>4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Florida June 8, 1982</td>		-	4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Florida June 8, 1982
City & State City & State Stade Stade State Stade<	uite, Apt, #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	5. FEI Number 59-2197264 Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country State S1, 859, 069, 00 Name B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent S29, 384, 522.00 Name The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. 1) Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of 37 per 31,000 on amount entry for ach year due the off or esh year due the off of esh year due the off or esh year due the off off of esh year due the off of esh year. Suite ADI # State Zip Code 1) Filing fee(s) S00 penulty fee for esh year due the off off esh year. Suite ADI # FL 32301 32301 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	ity & State	City & State	6. \$8.75 Additional Featractic
Bit Marke and Address of Current Registered Agent The Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date: \$29,384,522.00 Name The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. Filing Fee(s): Computed its ref of Spors 1000 on amount ent in 7b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437 for sach year (due this office. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. State Tallahassee Zip Code FL State 32301 Penalty Fee(s): Soop penalty fee for sach year due this office. 2: Supported at a result with some and address with a separ- and appropriate filing fee. State of Florida. Such charge was authorized by its general partners(). The with a separate and appropriate filing fee. State of Florida. Such charge was authorized by its general partners(). The with a separate and appropriate filing fee. The Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date: \$29, 0.88,75 for each year due this office. 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620.192. Florida Statutes. State of Florida. Such charge was authorized by its general partners(). The with a such mether of the provisions of sections 620.192. Florida Statutes. 10000040778371 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.192. Florida Statutes. DATE 10000040778371 9. Ageness of thang its registered diffee or registered agent, to othin, in the State of Florida. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The with a scatter florida. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The with a minimum of partner (State Beneral Partner		Zip	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent \$29,384,522.00 Name The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. Filing Fae(s): Computed at aled of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entit in 70, with a rainform filing fae of \$52.00 and a maximum of \$43 for each year due this office. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite 105 Suite 105 City Tallahassee State Tallahassee Zip Code State 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections \$20.1051 and \$20.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). Hereby accept the appointment of registere agent.1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section \$20.1051 and \$20.192, Florida Statutes. The State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). Hereby accept the appointment of registere agent.1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section \$20.1021 and \$20.192, Florida Statutes. 9. Pursuant to the provisions of section \$20.1021 and \$20.192, Florida Statutes. IDIDIDId 4DIT TSTI1	60606 USA		
The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. Files: Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 Hays Street Suie. Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1201 Hays Street Suie. Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 201 Hays Street Suie. Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 201 Hays Street Suie. Add. #, Etc. Suite 105 City State 32301 Tallahassee FL 32301 P. varsuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620 182, Florida Statutes. The above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The big scent he appropriate filing fee. 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620 182, Florida Statutes. The above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s). The state of Forda. Such charge was authorized by its general partner(s).		Current Registered Agent	
Suite 105 Site 105 City Tallahassee Tallahassee Site FL 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620.192, Florida Statutes. the above-named limited partnership organized or registered addition or registered agent, to takin, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partnersh. Thereby accept the appointment of registere agent, to state of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partnersh. Thereby accept the appointment of registere agent, to state of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partnersh. Thereby accept the appointment of registere agent, to state. 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.192, Florida Statutes. the above-named limited partnership organized or registered agent, to state of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partnersh. Thereby accept the appointment of registere agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. SIGMATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) DATE A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTIMUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. DATE 10. Name(s) of General Partner(s) Address of Each General Partner City. State and Zip Code 10a. Registration Document Numb First Capital Financial, L.L.C., as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial 2 N. Riverside Plaza Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623 Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grove	The Prentice-Hall Corpo	oration System, Inc.	 Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 7b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50, for <u>each year due</u> this office.
State Tallahassee State FL 32301 7a. a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separa and appropriate filing fee. 9. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620.192. Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing is registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)		19 <u></u>	 with 1992 calendar year. 3.) Penalty Fee(s): \$500 penalty fee for <u>each year report form is delinquent</u>.
agent 1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. IDDDD4D77871 DATE SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) DATE A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTI MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 10. Name(s) of General Partner(s) Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) City. State and Zip Code 10a. Registration Document Number First Capital Financial, L.L.C., as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial Corporation 2 N. Riverside Plaza Suite 600 Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623 Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grové, FL Mathematical Suite		State State 32301	7a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate
A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENT MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 10. Name(s) of General Partner(s) Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) City. State and Zip Code 10a. Registration Document Numbers) First Capital Financial, L.L.C., as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial Corporation 2 N. Riverside Plaza Suite 600 Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623 Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grove, FL Mathematical Mathematical Mathematical Corporation Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623	for the purpose of changing its registered office or registere	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was	authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered
MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 10. Name(s) of General Partner(s) Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) City. State and Zip Code 10a. Registration Document Number First Capital Financial, L.L.C., as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial Corporation 2 N. Riverside Plaza Suite 600 Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623 Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grove, FL Mathematical M		A CORPORATION, LIMITED P	
Tot Name(s) of General Parimet(s) (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) City, State and Zip Code Total Document Numb First Capital Financial, L.L.C., as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial Corporation 2 N. Riverside Plaza Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623 Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grove, FL Mathematical Mathmatical Mathematical Mathmatical Mathematical Mathematical Mathem	MUST E	BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE	WITH THIS OFFICE.
as successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial Corporation Warner, Seth S. 2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F Coconut Grove, FL MAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	. O. Name(s) of General Partner(s)		City, State and Zip Code 10a. Registration Document Number
Cocondit Grove, FL MC4125	is successor in interest by merger of First Capital Financial		Chicago, Illinois.60606 L00000014623
2000-2001	arner, Seth S.	2901 S. Bayshore Drive, #14F	Coconut Grove, FL 3R4124
(3n/		RESISTATEM	GAL
Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partn 1. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I release the Division of			

ACCOUNT NUMBER: FCA00000005
REFERENCE: 2027925-4
(Sub Account) $4-25$
" PROVESTOR WARRY. LEXIS DOCUMENT Services
THE WOLLDTOK MALE.
λDDRESS:문의 같
TOTAL ST
TELEPHONE: () () uxt ()
CORPORATION NAME: First Capital Institutional Real Estate, Ltd1
4
(is applicable)
AUTHORIZATION: (pictures of Woodyard Stand
CERTIFIED COPY (1-9)
CERTIFIED COPY (1-9) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS (1-9) PLATH STAMPED COPY Reinstatement - All files approved.
() Call When Ruady () Call if Problum () After 4:30 () Walk In () Will Walt () Pick Up () Mail Out
2052.50
JK.
JR ALZT
4 3